FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-10-13
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

Catégorie C

20119017 - Course n°2 | Finale - 35510 Cesson Sevigne

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Camille Castryck Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 116.96+0 13h47:20+0 | 116.96 | 298.03 | 183.18
Volants
2 2 A | Eva Marchand Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 120.06+0 13h46:40+0 | 120.06 | 331.7 338
3 3 A | Louna Beurel Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 122.16+0 13h46:00+0 | 122.16 | 354.5 | 354.27
4 5 A | Margaux Fabijan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer - 13h45:20+55 | Des - -
5555
5 2B | Estelle Brodin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 164.38+6 13h43:20+21 | 170.38 | 883.16 | 924.15
47483647
6 3 B |Claire Chaussadas Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 171.64+10 | 13h42:40+21 | 181.64 | 1005.4 | 1556.8
47483647 5 5
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A | Mewen Debliquy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 98.29+0 14h18:00+0 | 98.29 | 247.76 | 175.36
2 8 A |Julien Mizzi Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 103.66+0 14h15:20+0 | 103.66 | 314.41 | 275.7
3 10 A | Marin Salmon Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 109.22+2 14h12:40+20 | 111.22 | 408.24 | 376.13
00
4 12 A | Mathis Poree Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 112.06+0 14h12:00+0 | 112.06 | 418.67 | 406.93
5 18 A | Titouan Castryck Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 112.04+4 14h21:20+21 | 116.04 | 468.06 | 446.22
Volants 47483647
6 23 A | Gwenole Noyalet Lannion Canoe Kayak 103.31+52 | 14h14:40+21 | 155.31 | 955.45 | 296.7
47483647
7 5B | Thomas Heslouis C.k.c. Auray 117.6+2 14h06:00+20 | 119.6 | 517.25 | 478.49
00
8 10 B |Ylan Penvenne Lannion Canoe Kayak 121.11+2 14h00:00+21 | 123.11 | 560.82 | 605.42
47483647
9 11 B | Titouan Aussant Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 121.49+2 14h03:20+20 | 123.49 | 565.53 | 519.83
0000000
10 13 B | Roman Souffez Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 120.67+6 13h58:00+21 | 126.67 | 604.99 | 651.47
47483647
11 16 B | Esteban Olivier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 149.58+4 13h57:20+21 | 153.58 | 938.99 758
47483647
12 17 B | Kyliann Godin C.k.c. Auray 148.32+12 | 13h54:40+21 | 160.32 | 1022.6 | 884.75
47483647 4
13 20 B | Corentin Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 132.83+52 | 13h56:40+21 | 184.83 | 1326.8 | 840.38
47483647 4
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[6721b)

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 B | Mila Ghiringhelli - Bertille La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 168.3+4 16h53:20+21 | 172.3 | 760.07 | 643.37
Nivet 47483647
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2B | Tom Marchand - Romain J.s.p.a. Mayenne 123.01+2 16h59:20+21 | 125.01 | 513.86 | 578.15
Margerie 47483647
2 3 B | Mathis Poree - Marin Salmon | Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 127.52+2 16h58:40+20 | 129.52 | 567.29 | 581.11
0000000
Ca2M
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 0B |[Nine Meyer - Titouan Aussant | Pont D'ouilly Loisirs - 16h54:40+55 | Des - -
5
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5A | Camille Castryck Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 111.88+4 14h50:40+21 | 115.88 | 364.26 | 246.69
Volants 47483647
2 6 A | Margaux Fabijan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 114.02+2 14h46:00+20 | 116.02 | 365.88 | 346.13
00000
3 7 A | Eva Marchand Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 111.19+6 14h50:00+20 | 117.19 | 379.37 | 252.97
0202000
4 11 A | Louna Beurel Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 116.85+4 14h45:20+20 | 120.85 | 421.58 | 386.21
0002000
5 2 B | Mila Ghiringhelli La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 134.2+2 14h38:40+20 | 136.2 | 603.6 | 494.46
0000000
6 5B | Salome Huet Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 139.55+2 14h37:20+2 | 141.55 | 665.29 | 540.96
7 8 B | Bertille Nivet La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 144.97+6 14h34:40+21 | 150.97 | 773.94 | 656.81
47483647
8 9B |Lilou Le Roux Divanac'h Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 148.19+4 14h36:00+21 | 152.19 788 648.39
47483647
9 11 B |llona Bluteau Niagara Canoe Kayak Club 146.91+10 | 14h32:00+21 | 156.91 | 842.43 | 885.5
47483647
10 13 B | Estelle Brodin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 129.51+56 | 14h35:20+21 | 185.51 | 1172.2 | 670.15
47483647 7
11 14 B | Nine Meyer Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 187.44+10 | 14h34:00+21 | 197.44 | 1309.8 | 736.58
47483647 6
12 15 B | Alexandra Rochard Canoe Club Du Lie - 14h38:00+0 Abs - -




K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 A | Titouan Castryck Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 90.79+2 16h22:00+21 | 92.79 | 237.09 | 160.34
Volants 47483647
2 7 A | Mewen Debliquy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 93.09+0 16h14:00+0 | 93.09 | 240.99 | 224.33
3 15 A | Noe Gorvo Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 97.24+0 15h57:20+0 | 97.24 | 295.08 | 359.59
4 16 A | Maxence Davy F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes 95.94+2 16h08:40+20 | 97.94 | 304.2 | 282.9
00
5 27 A | Max Derame C.k. Chateau Thebaud 97.11+6 16h11:20+21 | 103.11 | 371.57 | 275.09
47483647
6 30 A | Julien Mizzi Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 101.85+2 16h04:40+21 | 103.85 | 381.22 | 312.2
47483647
7 31 A | Antoine Sapin Canoe Kayak Clisson 102.45+2 15h52:00+20 | 104.45 | 389.04 | 396.52
00
8 35A | Lolg Massot Kayak Club Pont Rean 103.13+2 15h29:20+21 | 105.13 | 397.9 | 554.86
47483647
9 44 A | Corentin Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 107.34+2 15h46:40+20 | 109.34 | 452.76 | 427.34
00000000
10 45 A | Ylan Penvenne Lannion Canoe Kayak 102.48+8 15h52:40+21 | 110.48 | 467.62 | 393.4
47483647
11 50 A | Cesar Le Berder Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 108.56+4 15h40:00+21 | 112.56 | 494.72 | 463.34
47483647
12 52 A | Tom Marchand J.s.p.a. Mayenne 105.25+8 15h56:40+21 | 113.25 | 503.72 | 370.06
47483647
13 55 A | Titouan Aussant Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 107.06+8 15h58:00+21 | 115.06 | 527.3 | 369.23
47483647
14 58 A | Oscar Donval Les Alligators - Landerneau 124.58+12 | 15h56:00+21 | 136.58 | 807.75 | 372.57
47483647
15 3B |Jules Roos Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 107.3+0 15h55:20+0 | 107.3 | 431.18 | 372.27
16 4 B | Gwenole Noyalet Lannion Canoe Kayak 106.09+2 15h36:00+21 | 108.09 | 441.47 | 438.35
47483647
17 10 B | Ewann Hervouet Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 108.32+4 15h20:00+21 | 112.32 | 496.6 | 676.7
47483647
18 11 B | Juan Riu Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 110.47+2 15h33:20+20 | 112.47 | 498.55 | 537.38
0000000
19 17 B | Mael Calvez Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 114.38+2 15h24:40+20 | 116.38 | 549.5 | 627.59
00000
20 19 B | Romain Margerie J.s.p.a. Mayenne 107.28+10 | 15h40:40+21 | 117.28 | 561.23 | 461.9
47483647
21 20 B | Vincent Donval Les Alligators - Landerneau 115.3+2 15h32:40+20 | 117.3 | 561.49 | 547.96
000
22 25 B | Adrien Le Collinet Canoe Club Du Lie 115.61+4 15h38:40+21 | 119.61 | 591.6 | 478.89
47483647
23 26 B | Logan Toubel Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 115.63+4 15h28:00+21 | 119.63 | 591.86 | 582.59
47483647
24 33 B | Victor Robert Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 119.05+6 15h30:00+21 | 125.05 | 662.49 | 571.5
47483647
25 34 B | Valentin Rolland Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 122.49+4 15h13:20+20 | 126.49 | 681.26 | 811.04
0000020
26 36 B | Florian Szabo Les Alligators - Landerneau 119.93+8 15h23:20+21 | 127.93 | 700.02 | 632.37

47483647
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Louis Nivet

Ambroise Perier

Esteban Olivier

Nathan Bruneau

Brieuc Moreau

Arthur Hervieu

Gatien Bocage

Elias Schieber

Theo Le Roux

Mael Maugain

Robinson Le Maillot

Ewenn Le Louet

Thomas Heslouis

Corentin Bourneuf

Brieuc Reucheron

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

C.k.c. Auray

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club Pont Rean

C.k.c. Auray

C.k.c. Auray
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

119.68+12

129.13+10

135.43+4

135.63+4

142.21+4

141.2+6

146.87+2

150.67+2

149.82+4

152.18+4

153.56+12

166.05+112

15h22:00+21
47483647

14h58:40+21
47483647

15h26:40+20
2000000

15h12:40+21
47483647

15h08:40+21
47483647

15h06:00+21
47483647

15h12:00+20
000000

15h04:00+20
00000000

15h07:20+21
47483647

15h08:00+22

14h59:20+21
47483647

15h03:20+21
47483647

15h35:20+0

15h05:20+25
5

15h30:40+21
47483647

131.68

139.13

139.43

139.63

146.21

147.2

148.87

152.67

153.82

156.18

165.56

278.05

Abs

Des

Dsq

748.89

845.98

849.89

852.49

938.24

951.14

972.91

1022.4

1037.4

1068.1

1190.4

2656.3

642.37

1125.1

592.75

890.6

1159.9

1026.8

866.44

1603.6

872.73

1061.5

2364.7

1790.3




